Premier | Lisa Loomis

Premier Preferred

4005 Prudence

Premier Preferred

12020 Bentley

Premier

12014 Belli

Premier Preferred

16012 Bacon
16029 Opus
16023 Raven
16033 scout
16025 Moose

Premier

16005 Strike
16028 Zasu
16043 Spice
16027 Zeniji
16021 Ransom

04 inch

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

12 inch

Poodle Miniature

12 inch

English Cocker Spaniel

16 inch

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Manchester Terrier

Karen Hodge

Ronda Harvey

Terri Rodriguez

Tracy Golden
Curt Uritz
Carole Ferlazzo
Cathy Straits

David Brennan

Patricia Shaw
Miki Shannon
Gwen Clark

Bill Clark
Tabitha Teutsch

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
- JWW Class Scores

Sunday, June 22, 2025

Time Score aQ Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L[] [ O
Time Score aQ Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:37:68 100 ¥ qst [

ABSENT [ O O
0:48:51 NQ L) 00
0:53:14 NQ L) OO
0:53:21 NQ L O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT ! O O
No Time NQ [ O O
No Time NQ [ N
0:46:95 NQ L) O O
0:48:64 NQ [ 0O

FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 2 0 1

0 0 1 0 1

6 3 1 2 0

12 3 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Lisa Loomis

Premier Preferred

20012

Mohegan

Premier

20010

Freddie

20037 Willow

20031
20029
20054
20046
20044
20013
20028
20008
20056
20015
20050
20045

Duane O
Sloan
Miss Ally Lov
Georgie
Gus

Capri
Havoc
Rincon
Chilly Pop
Boost
Beck
Harpy

20 inch

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Lisa Uhrhammer

Vee Balma
Nancy Graczyk
Janet Brown
Lori Barbee
Erin Welch
Cindy L. Chick
Holly Sjogren
Julie Bartak
Lisa Hill

Jodi Downs
Shelley Permann
Tracy Golden
Cathy Straits

Jessica Vetter

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
- JWW Class Scores

Sunday, June 22, 2025

Place 2xQ/ Top25

Place 2xQ/ Top25

Time Score a
0:60:00 NQ L]
Time Score a
0:40:55 100 1st
ABSENT L)
ABSENT L[]
ABSENT L)
ABSENT [
No Time NQ |
No Time NQ LI
No Time NQ |
No Time NQ LI
No Time NQ [
No Time NQ Q
No Time NQ Q
0:40:95 NQ [
0:48:35 NQ [

[]

[]

[]

N Y o O B O

[]

T I Y Y A A R O

FAULTS |

Time R W F E
30 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 1

0 0 1 0 1

0 1 0 0 1

0 1 0 0 1

0 2 1 2 1

0 0 2 0 1

0 0 2 0 1

0 0 1 0 0

21 0 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Premier | Lisa Loomis Sunday, June 22, 2025 - JWW Class Scores

Premier 24 inch FAULTS I
Time Score aQ Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

24008 Cooper German Wirehaired Pointer ~ Erin Zimmer No Time NQ [ O O 0 0 1 0 1
24003 Beam Border Collie Kara Trummel No Time NQ L OO 0 1 0 0 1
24010 Ace’D Belgian Sheepdog Nici Parker No Time NQ L OO 0 0 0 1 1
24002 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle Fuchigami 0:43:79 NQ E L] O] 0 1 0 0 0
24004 Zeus Weimaraner Karen Beisch 0:49:98 NQ E O O 12 1 1 1 0
24006 Maverick Labrador Retriever Billy Bell 0:53:18 NQ [ O 24 1 0 0 0
24009 Bentley Golden Retriever James Stevens 0:55:58 NQ Q OO 30 1 3 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Lisa Loomis

Master Preferred

4001 Lance
4005 Prudence
4004 Sam
4003 Logun
4002 Caper

Master Preferred

8009 Reno
8008 Pirch
8006 Ted
8004 Bug

Master

8014 Wally
8012 Shooter
8001 Kona
8002 Jesse

Excellent

8016 Starshine

04 inch

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Karen Hodge

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mike Erlanson

Norwich Terrier

Papillon

08 inch

Pug
Miniature Schnauzer

Poodle

Bob Hodge
Christine Burton

Course Yardage:

Amy Masterson
Francine Markow

Sue lavello

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Beverly Silverman

08 inch

Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon
Chinese Crested

Papillon

08 inch

Papillon

Course Yardage:

Jeanette Ivie
Christine Burton
Patty Wiedeman

Lee Kusek

Course Yardage:

Lee Kusek

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Sunday, June 22, 2025

157 course Time:

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E

ABSENT [ L O 0 0 O 0 0

0:32:53 NQ L o 0 0 0 1 0

0:51:14 NQ [ L O 0 0 0 1 0

0:51:39 NQ [ O 0 1 1 1 0

0:65:58 NQ [ L O 27 1 1 0 0
157 course Time: 53

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E

0:32:63 100 1st L) LI 20 0 0 0 0 0

No Time NQ L o 0 1 0 0 1

0:41:71 NQ [ O 0o 1 2 0 0

0:63:83 NQ [ o 30 1 2 0 1
157 cCourse Time: 51

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E

0:32:88 100 ¥ qst L] L1 18 0 0 0 0 0

0:45:38 100 ¥ 2nd [] 5 0 0 O 0 0

No Time NQ [ o 0o 1 2 2 0

No Time NQ [ O 0o 1 2 2 1
157 course Time: 51

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

No Time NQ [ O 0 1 1 0o 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele

e et ] LSBLOOMIS s SONORY, JUNE 22,2025 | - JWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 157 courseTime: _________ 51

Master Preferred 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E

12015 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim Simons 0:31:12 100 1st L1 19 0 0 O 0 0
12004 Barney Poodle Miniature Ronda Harvey 0:41:76 100 2nd [] 9 0 O 0 0 O
12012 Charlie Miniature American Shepherd Petra Kearney 0:41:99 100 3rd [] 9 0 0 0 0 0
12006 Tilly Miniature American Shepherd Lynn Kuennen 0:51:95 100 4th L0 0 0 0 0 0
12010 Bluey Miniature American Shepherd Lynn Kuennen No Time NQ Q OO 0 1 1 1 1
12020 Bentley Poodle Miniature Ronda Harvey 0:34:80 NQ [T Hpn o 2 1 10
12007 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske 0:43:54 NQ E L] O] 0 0 1 0 0

Course Yardage: —157 Course Time: —48

Master 12 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E

12003 Ruthless Rat Terrier Michelle Kiernan 0:26:27 100 st L1 L1 21 0 0 0 0 0
12013 Scout Rat Terrier Janet K Harlow 0:36:44 100 2nd UL 11 0 0 o 0 0
12011 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell Stanek 0:47:82 100 3rd [ 0 0 0 O 0 0
12014 Belli English Cocker Spaniel Terri Rodriguez ABSENT Q O O 0 0 0 0 0
12005 Yeti Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman No Time NQ Q OO 0 2 2 0 1
12016 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler 0:27:03 NQ Q O 0 0 0 1 0
12001 Tizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley Berman 0:44:76 NQ Q L] O] 0o o 2 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Lisa Loomis

Master Preferred

16029
16050
16023
16033
16048
16003
16012
16015
16052
16063
16004
16049
16025
16032

Opus
Deckard
Raven
scout
Rocket
Kody
Bacon
Rudy
Cashel
Hank
Teak
Kyon
Moose
Cody

16 inch

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Course Yardage:

Curt Uritz
Aaron Wallin

Carole Ferlazzo

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Cathy Straits

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Nancy Graczyk
Nancy Graczyk
Tracy Golden
Fran Fleck
Lilyan Carew
Vee Balma
Margie Hanlon

Linda Finco

All American Dog/Mixed Bree David Brennan

Australian Shepherd

Mark Stone

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
- JWW Class Scores

Sunday, June 22, 2025

160 course Time: 48

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:27:07 100 1st [ L1 20 0 0 0 0 0
0:30:43 100 2nd a7 0 0 O 0 0
0:36:82 100 3rd [ L) 11 0 0 O© 0 0
0:41:77 100 ¥ 4th [] 6 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L o 0 0 O 0 0
ABSENT [ O 0 0 O 0 0
0:28:72 NQ [ i 0 0 1 1 0
0:31:42 NQ L] O 0 1 0 0 0
0:32:56 NQ L i 0o 1 2 0 0
0:39:90 NQ L] O 0 1 0 0 0
0:42:60 NQ | o 0 2 0 10
0:48:08 NQ L i 0 0 1 0 0
0:49:50 NQ L] L O 3 0 2 0o 1
0:50:00 NQ L o 6 0 0 10

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Lisa Loomis

Master

16018 Luc
16038 Skye
16030 Gideon
16039 Brie
16028 Zasu
16043 Spice
16027 Zeniji
16031 Chainsaw
16021 Ransom
16047 Tank
16037 Josey
16014 Ember
16001 Tully
16011 Echo

Excellent Preferred

16051 Graphic

16 inch

Pyrenean Shepherd
Poodle

Shiba Inu

Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Manchester Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd

Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Keeshond

16 inch

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Dorothy Diehl
Lori Young

Liesl Tiefenthaler
Margie Hanlon
Miki Shannon
Gwen Clark

Bill Clark

Terry Simons
Tabitha Teutsch
Gayle Gordon
Cheri Stone
Julie Henry
Haley Berman

Tawn Sinclair

Course Yardage:

Erin Welch

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Sunday, June 22, 2025 - JWW Class Scores

157 course Time: 46

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:40:57 100 1st [ 5 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L O 0 0 O© 0 0

No Time NQ [ O 0 2 0 0o 1
No Time NQ [ O 0 0 1 0o 1
0:28:46 NQ [ O 0 0 O 3 0
0:31:33 NQ [ O 0 0 O 2 0
0:32:85 NQ [ o 0o 1 1 1 0
0:33:15 NQ L i 0o 1 1 0 0
0:34:27 NQ L] o 0 1 0 1 1
0:36:45 NQ | i 0 1 0 10
0:38:00 NQ L o 0 0 O 10
0:39:37 NQ L] L O 0 0 2 0 o0
0:43:98 NQ [ O 0 1 0 0 o0

160  courseTime: ____ 48

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:44:09 NQ [ N o 1 1 10

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Lisa Loomis

Excellent

16022 Kipper
16042 Kali
16024 Gem
16005 Strike
16044 Moxie
16045 Buzz

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Miniature American Shepherd Carol Solomon
Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry
Staffordshire Bull Terrier Stewart Vanderlinden
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patricia Shaw
Keeshond Tawn Sinclair

Keeshond Edward Tyler

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele

Sunday, June 22, 2025

157 _ course Time: 46

Time Score aQ Place 2xQ/ Top25
ABSENT [ O]

No Time NQ LI O]

0:52:74 NQ | [

0:55:56 NQ [ [

0:60:92 NQ [ [

0:71:88 NQ [T [

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

[]

O 0O 00

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 4 1 2 0

18 2 3 1 0
27 3 2 0 0
42 3 0 0 0
75 1 1 1 0



Excellent/Master | Lisa Loomis

Master Preferred

20016 Raven
20011 Luka
20012 Mohegan
20007 Ukon
20009 Yarra
20030 Maui
20002 Sabine
20025 Finley

20 inch

Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog

Collie

Course Yardage:

Frances Mistler
Holly Sjogren
Lisa Uhrhammer
Cynthia Binder
Cynthia Binder
Jack Rodriguez
Cynthia Binder
Dina Wang

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
- JWW Class Scores

Sunday, June 22, 2025

160 course Time: 51

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:29:98 100 st L) L1 21 0 0 0 0 0
0:39:56 100 2nd 1 0 0 O 0 0
0:45:20 100 3rd [ 5 0 0 O© 0 0
0:48:21 100 ¥ 4th [] 2 0 0 O 0 0
0:51:45 100 v L O 0 0 O 0 0
No Time NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 1
0:47:08 NQ [ O 0 0 O 1 0
0:52:57 NQ [ O 3 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Lisa Loomis

160 course Time:

Master

20027 Peek
20029 Sloan
20039 Cady
20045 Harpy
20008 Rincon
20041 Zuma
20006 lzzy
20037 Willow
20010 Freddie
20038 Scorch
20049 Delta
20028 Havoc
20056 Chilly Pop
20044 Gus
20050 Beck
20043 Rumor
20018 Scrabble
20031 Duane O
20015 Boost
20004 Fusion
20047 Milo
20048 Zipper
20036 Nali
20013 Capri

20 inch

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Cattle Dog
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Shelley Permann
Lori Barbee
Helen Springut
Jessica Vetter
Jodi Downs
Julie Bartak
Stephanie Nishimoto
Nancy Graczyk
Vee Balma

Carol Keller
Joanne Hyun
Lisa Hill

Shelley Permann
Holly Sjogren
Cathy Straits
Debby Wheeler
Aaron Wallin
Janet Brown
Tracy Golden
Ann Grimes
Fran Fleck

Ann Grimes

Jessica Vetter

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie Bartak

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
- JWW Class Scores

Sunday, June 22, 2025

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:27:25 100 1st [J L1 15 0 0 0 0 0
0:29:01 100 2nd [/ 01 13 0 0 O 0 0
0:29:82 100 3rd [ L1 13 0 0 O© 0 0
0:30:47 100 ath LI LT 12 0 0 O 0 0
0:34:83 100 L O 8 0 0 O 0 0
0:42:29 100 [ 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT [ o 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT [ O 0 0 0 0 0

No Time NQ L i 0o 1 1 11
No Time NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 1
No Time NQ L o 0 0 1 0o 1
No Time NQ L i 0 0 1 11
0:27:78 NQ L] L O 0 0 0 1 0
0:28:77 NQ L o 0 0 O 10
0:30:53 NQ [ O 0 1 0 0 0
0:31:37 NQ [ i 0 0 2 1 0
0:31:47 NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 0
0:34:44 NQ L] i 0o 1 1 1 0
0:35:32 NQ [ i 0 0 1 2 0
0:35:49 NQ L O 0 0 2 10
0:36:90 NQ L i 0o 1 1 1 0
0:37:02 NQ [ L O 0 0 1 1 0
0:37:80 NQ L i 0o 1 1 1 0
0:38:19 NQ [ O 0 0 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Lisa Loomis

20017 Blade
20019 Dexter

Excellent

20026 Pushinka
20064 Yazoo
20003 Lulu
20020 Teagan
20032 Lula
20021 Britannica

Master

24005 Sterling
24010 Ace’D
24002 Dare
24006 Maverick
24008 Cooper
24003 Beam
24001 Tonka
24004 Zeus

Border Collie

Margie Hanlon

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim Simons

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Debby Wheeler
Vee Balma

Molly Rapini
Linda Finco
Sonja Donaldson

Naia Stier

Course Yardage:

24 inch

Weimaraner

Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

German Wirehaired Pointer
Border Collie

Giant Schnauzer

Weimaraner

Lori Barbee

Nici Parker

Janelle Fuchigami

Billy Bell

Erin Zimmer
Kara Trummel
Michelle Kiernan

Karen Beisch

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele
Sunday, June 22, 2025

160

- JWW Class Scores

160

0:43:29 NQ [ o 0 1 0 0 0
0:46:96 NQ [ O 9 1 2 1 0
Course Time: 43

FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:28:51 100 1st L] [ 0 0 O 0 O
0:34:60 100 ¥ 2nd [ [ 0 0 O 0 0
No Time NQ [ O 0 0 1 1 1
No Time NQ [ O 0 0 O 0 1
0:29:81 NQ [ L O 0 0 O 2 0
0:50:15 NQ [ O 21 2 2 2 0

Course Time: 46

FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:27:62 100 1st L] 18 0 0 0 0 0
0:29:45 100 2nd L] 16 0 0 O 0 0
0:30:87 100 ¥ 3rd ] 15 0 0 0 0 0
0:32:08 100 ¥ ath I LT 13 0 0 O 0 0
0:33:30 100 v 12 0 0 O 0 0
No Time NQ [ O 0 2 1 0o 1
0:30:70 NQ L[| O 0 0 0 1 0
0:53:58 NQ [ O 21 0 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Lisa Loomis

Open Preferred

12019 Delilah

Open Preferred

16054 Kelsa
16002 Roulette

Open

16055 Pippin

Open Preferred

20053 Landen
20052 Breezy
20058 Woody

Open

20055 Remy

20051 Soda

20054 Miss Ally Lov
20042 Maeve
20046 Georgie

12 inch

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

16 inch

Course Yardage:

Kathy Vanderlinden

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathy Lofthouse

Border Collie

16 inch

Standard Poodle

20 inch

Collie
Golden Retriever

Poodle

20 inch

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Jack Rodriguez

Course Yardage:

Marcia Siderow

Course Yardage:

Dina Wang
Andrea Mraz
Monica Kirschner

Course Yardage:

Gayle Gordon
Carolyn Marks
Erin Welch
Carole Ferlazzo

Cindy L. Chick

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele

Sunday, June 22, 2025

150  course Time: 51
Time Score a Place
ABSENT L
150  course Time: 48
Time Score Q Place
ABSENT L[]
ABSENT L)
150  course Time: 46
Time Score Q Place
No Time NQ LI
150  course Time: 50
Time Score Q Place
No Time NQ Q
No Time NQ [
0:39:25 NQ [
150  course Time: 43
Time Score aQ Place
ABSENT L
ABSENT !
No Time NQ [
No Time NQ E
0:29:71 NQ [

2xQ/ Top25
0 O

2xQ/ Top25
0 O

OO

2xQ/ Top25

[]

2xQ/ Top25

[
[
[

2xQ/ Top25

[]

OO o

[]

[
[
[

[]

OO o

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W F E
0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W F E
0 3 0 0 1
0 4 3 0 1
0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS I
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 3 0 0 1
0 1 2 1 1
0 2 1 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Lisa Loomis

Novice Preferred

12022 Morgan

Novice B

12023 Rue

Novice Preferred

16060 Rufud
16062 Aretha
16059 Magic
16056 Morrison

Novice B

16058 Dolly
16057 lzzy

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

12 inch

Smooth Fox Terrier

16 inch

Course Yardage:

Jodi Downs

Course Yardage:

Patrice Gail

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathy Lofthouse

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

16 inch

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Julia Wolfe
Andrea Mraz
Julia Wolfe

Course Yardage:

Naci Berkoz

Nancy Smith

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele

Sunday, June 22, 2025

123 course Time:

Time Score a
0:34:53 95

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L) [J

123 course Time:

Time Score a
0:54:36

NaQ L]

49

Place 2xQ/ Top25
0 O

123 cCourse Time:

Time Score a

46

Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L O
No Time NQ LI L O
0:40:48 NQ | i
0:55:58 NQ [ o

123 course Time:

Time Score a
No Time

NaQ L]

45

Place 2xQ/ Top25
0 O

0:56:07 NQ L

OO

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
5 1 2 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 1

0 0 0 1 0

9 2 1 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 1 0 1

11 2 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Lisa Loomis

Novice Preferred

20062 Beyya
20057 Tate

Novice B

20059 Rex
20061 Gadget

Novice A

20063 Fletcher

Course Yardage:

20 inch

German Shepherd Dog Cynthia Binder

Weimaraner Patrice Gail
Course Yardage:
20 inch
Border Collie Cathy Pericone

Golden Retriever Debbie Wade

Course Yardage:

20 inch

German Shorthaired Pointer Lee Waiters

GRCGLA-Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angele

Sunday, June 22, 2025

Course Time:

Time Score a

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:54:47 95 1st L) [J
0:48:42 NQ L OO
123 Course Time: 41

Time Score a

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:22:84 100 ¥ qst [ [
0:46:55 90 ¥ 2nd [ [J
123 cCourse Time: 41

Time Score a
0:37:77 NQ L

Place 2xQ/ Top25
L0

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |
Time R W F E
5 0 0
0 1 1
FAULTS |
Time R W F E
0 0 0
5 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W F E
0 2 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



